Environment
W Agency

Flood map for planning

Your reference Location (easting/northing) Created
427 Promenade 330599/434186 31 Aug 2021 19:58

Your selected location is in flood zone 3, an area with a high
probability of flooding.

This means:

* you must complete a flood risk assessment for development in this area

* you should follow the Environment Agency's standing advice for carrying out a flood
risk assessment (see www.gov.uk/guidance/flood-risk-assessment-standing-advice)

Notes

The flood map for planning shows river and sea flooding data only. It doesn’t include other sources
of flooding. It is for use in development planning and flood risk assessments.

This information relates to the selected location and is not specific to any property within it. The
map is updated regularly and is correct at the time of printing.

Flood risk data is covered by the Open Government Licence which sets out the terms and
conditions for using government data. https://www.nationalarchives.gov.uk/doc/open-government-
licence/version/3/

Use of the address and mapping data is subject to Ordnance Survey public viewing terms under

Crown copyright and database rights 2021 OS 100024198. https://flood-map-for-
planning.service.gov.uk/os-terms

Page 1 of 2



aseqerep Jo / pue 1ybuAdoo Aouaby Juswuolinug @

‘86 T7Z000T 4=2quinu aduall| Aamng dueupIO

%708

Z 10 g abed

wo9 or 02 0
C -

aet

eale abelo)s pool

1o/l urey

=
il street

90UaJap poo|

T 8uoz pooj4

[ unea gauaie)

ot

Z 9uoz poo|4 e, i
saouajap L |
pooy} woly Bunnyauaq
seale :g 8U0z poold 4 e

€ auo0z pooj4 .

wiod payos|es @ e g
85:6} 1202 bny L¢
pajeal)
oosz:k |.
areos o
98LYEY/66S0EE |
(Buiynou/bunses) uonesoy |-

apeuawolid /Zv
90UBJB}8) INOA

Bfujuueld 1oj dew pooj4

e

£ouSy YA |
JUSWUOIIAUF] |

| spom

)

FrLd

*T202 Wbl aseqerep pue ybuAdod umoid @ "paniasal siybu Iy "T20z sybu

r—

4 0 & ) e
1. ) &
u 0
s | @ S
o
% -
wpen
)
s
o
o WL
o« ¥
UNo) samo.
o
8
L
'N, r
8
g 8
i & B
" = 3
n i i
\ 3
: Al g
; v
8
- ey | L]
1 3 b
v
o i

= o S 1 £




